
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0008323 TRUJILLO FRANK AND
TRUJILLO LISA M

0157109004013 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $1,204.25

R0026302 FIDECARO SERENITY 0171901103026 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $223.87

R0026950 ELLIOTT FRANK ROSCOE
AND

0171901206023 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $326.50

R0027684 RALEY GARY A AND 0171901413011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $332.50

R0040162 MARTINEZ JOSE 0171913320013 Jun 25, 2015 2014 Tax $431.65

R0040863 LOPEZ ISRAEL 0171914301022 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $143.00

R0051639 MC INTYRE ARTHUR W AND 0171923107021 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $143.00

R0052076 BURNS MATTHEW R 0171923124034 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $97.00

R0052367 PUTMAN BRIAN VINCENT 0171923210016 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $291.50

R0052935 SUNBELT PORTFOLIOS LLC 0171923323003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $210.50

R0052992 LITTON MORTGAGE
SERVICING CENTER INC

0171923325016 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $100.50

R0053786 VAN SCIVER JR WILLIAM J 0171924208021 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $209.50

R0053975 DEESE JACK 0171924220008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $257.00

R0054299 ROGERS MELISSA A AND 0171924313025 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $143.00

R0059356 SANFORD STEPHEN L ET AL 0171928104004 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $366.50

R0073025 ANNIBAL FLORENCE E 0172106316004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $460.00

R0073671 WORKMAN HARRY T AND 0172107107002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $305.00

R0125864 LE ANGEL TIEN AND 0157313302020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $190.50

R0132259 OAKTREE ENTERPRISES LLC 0157334401023 Jun 5, 2015 2014 Tax $181.00

R0133413 AKINLEYE DINA 0171924113003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $143.00

R0135695 CHRISTIAN STARLENA M 0157120322015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $145.25

R0147449 COSTELLO ERNEST O AND 0157129313017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $328.50

R0151279 STINNETT JEFFREY ALAN
AND

0157128402002 Jun 18, 2015 2014 Tax $139.75

R0156375 ABEYTA ROBERT S AND 0157302111015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $147.00

R0164364 PINETREE FINANCIAL
PARTNERS FF LTD

0171924121048 Jun 26, 2015 2014 Tax $159.00

R0164371 PINETREE FINANCIAL
PARTNERS FF LTD

0171924121055 Jun 26, 2015 2014 Tax $159.00

R0174685 COL-136 LLC 0157324418015 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $899.50

Jun 15, 2015 2013 Tax $1,221.67

Jun 15, 2015 2011 Int $34.46

Jun 15, 2015 2011 Int $27.89

Jun 15, 2015 2011 Tax $164.08

Jun 15, 2015 2012 Int $23.90

Jun 15, 2015 2012 Int $45.14

Jun 15, 2015 2012 Tax $265.54

R0179833 PINETREE FINANCIAL
PARTNERS FF LTD

0171924121064 Jun 26, 2015 2014 Tax $159.00

Voided Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0059356 SANFORD STEPHEN L ET AL 0171928104004 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax ($366.50)

R0073025 ANNIBAL FLORENCE E 0172106316004 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax ($460.00)

Grand Total $8,852.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0085590 BRAVE KRISTY A AND 0182131407006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $68.70

R0086840 CASILLAS MARIA 0182134316010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $34.28

R0086987 POCHE CALVIN JAMES 0182134323014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $94.10

R0087344 WEIGAND BILLY R AND 0182134416030 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $36.40

R0087686 JONES PHILLIP D 0182135309001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $112.64

R0093149 HARPER DERRICK ANTHONY
AND

0182325304005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $295.99

R0093200 PETER RODNEY D 0182325306004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $87.45

R0093283 LEE EDWIN F AND 0182325311009 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $44.65

R0093838 JONES KENNETH N 0182325424014 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $94.39

R0094190 2209 GENEVA ST LLC 0182334119012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $78.74

R0094379 STERLING GARY 0182334128012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $259.82

R0094538 GALANTE KEITH 0182334301013 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $111.89

R0094693 AKRON PROPERTY LLC 0182334309003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $45.72

R0094894 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334318024 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $49.93

R0095042 GONZALEZ JOSE DEL C 0182334327015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $91.24

R0095190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334403024 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $35.35

R0095421 HEIN JAMES S 0182334415001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $65.72

R0095725 CUDDY LLC 0182335108008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $35.07

R0096732 FEFES DEMETRI 0182335303019 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $50.82

R0096901 LTH HOLDINGS LLC 0182335311008 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $100.06

R0097489 LOPEZ ISAIAS 0182335413017 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $39.63

R0097694 MORRIS WILLIAM AND 0182335424005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $65.13

Grand Total $1,897.72
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0084931 CLINE-NORTON
JAKE/SANDRA S AND

0182131113005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $901.54

R0084935 IMAMIA EDUCATION
SOCIETY OF COLORADO

0182131113012 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $1,048.62

R0085394 LEVEL 5 VENTURES LLC 0182131217004 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $312.80

R0085397 CONRAD MITCHELL AND 0182131218001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $935.52

R0085512 CIMARRON HOLDINGS LLC 0182131319035 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $339.77

R0085622 LUEVANO CONSUELO AND 0182131410011 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $180.74

R0086575 OLD LANDMARK BAPTIST
CHURCH

0182134300001 Jun 22, 2015 2014 Tax $578.94

R0087184 PRATHER WILLIAM E 0182134403019 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $137.42

R0087393 HALL BILL 0182134418006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $123.05

R0093200 PETER RODNEY D 0182325306004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $1,768.59

R0093315 JOHNSON THOMAS F AND 0182325312006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $135.99

R0093735 GONZALEZ OLGA RIOS DE
AND

0182325417012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.15

R0094001 WHILD COMPANIES LLC THE 0182334110042 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $246.53

R0094098 ORTEGA ROGER R AND 0182334115005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $186.30

R0094297 SHEPHERD GARY M 0182334124014 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $434.50

R0094360 PARHAM JAMES H JR 0182334127015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $124.86

R0094409 DOOLITTLE JIM 0182334129024 Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $297.73

R0094598 TREICHEL ALEX AND 0182334305002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $647.45

R0094693 AKRON PROPERTY LLC 0182334309003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $184.86

R0094894 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334318024 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $159.70

R0094951 GOLABEK SLAWOMIR 0182334321025 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $233.74

R0095000 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334324007 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $119.89

R0095265 PETTERSON GLENN A 0182334407015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $1,543.82

R0095461 SIMMONS RENTAL COMPANY
5280 LLC

0182334416021 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $131.39

R0095544 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334419026 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $342.70

R0095725 CUDDY LLC 0182335108008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $128.08

R0095877 BROWN MICHAEL J AND 0182335114012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $428.19

R0096235 DOW ALEX 0182335210018 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $121.61

R0096774 TSE SHAN L 0182335305017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $118.45

R0096779 CHALKA JULIA 0182335305022 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $126.35

R0096954 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335313013 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $139.72

R0096981 RIOS SAUL AND RIOS MARCO
AND PEREZ

0182335314016 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $151.51

R0097076 HENDERSON SHERRY D 0182335318015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $278.30

R0097098 DRC HOLDINGS LLC 0182335320001 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $126.37

R0097244 H H PEORIA LLC 0182335401018 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.95

R0097268 OWENS ELI AND 0182335403001 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $351.33

R0097281 SANDERS VANCE J 0182335403017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $232.30

R0097306 DRP LLC 0182335404023 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $195.67

R0097508 LTH HOLDINGS LLC 0182335414013 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $190.31

R0097516 FLORES MARTIN MENDOZA 0182335414021 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $623.30
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0097544 PARIS STREET LLC 0182335416001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $502.55

R0097643 FINKELSTEYN TATIANA 0182335422002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $127.94

R0097671 HIRES DWIGHT M AND 0182335423006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $412.99

R0126213 KENNEDY LE CRAZRA 0182131216009 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $515.49

R0172432 BAUTISTA JOVANI M 0182334321032 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $308.20

Grand Total $16,456.21
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I175 CITY OF BRIGHTON WATER & SEWER

R0003263 THOMAS JENNIFER 0156906419017 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $253.74

R0003743 MONCAYO MARY M 0156907124004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $565.40

R0004488 VIGIL JOSEPH A AND VIGIL
JOANN

0156907316022 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $166.95

R0008819 GUTIERREZ DAVID R AND 0157112407007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $447.90

R0013703 CHAPPELL KATHRYN R 0157135000013 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $108.15

R0113805 ITS A FAMILY THING INC 0156905300036 Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $942.69

R0123780 LOPEZ MARY E SIERRA 0156909110076 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $315.36

R0125484 BECERRA VICTOR M AND 0156911223016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $88.87

R0140852 SAUERS LARRY E AND 0156903307015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $557.83

Grand Total $3,446.89
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0103266 VILLEGAS MANUEL 0182508400027 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $191.07

R0103339 MORENO MOISES AND 0182509302003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $169.76

R0103351 DIETZ ERIC 0182509303006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $186.02

R0103362 CARRASCO MARIA P 0182509305001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.77

R0103371 CARRASCO MARIA PIEDAD 0182509305010 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.69

R0103381 DAVIS ZACKARY 0182509306012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.77

R0104277 DOMINGUEZ ROGELIO AND 0182516206015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.75

R0104289 PADILLA CARLA J 0182516206027 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.68

R0104294 BUTLER DEBORAH L 0182516207002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $169.73

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Jun 10, 2015 2014 Tax $339.56

R0104442 MARTINEZ FLORENTINO C 0182516217019 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $221.79

R0104491 ESPARZA JESUS 0182516222003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $183.65

R0104521 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

0182516224007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $345.11

R0104567 RAMIREZ LUDIVINA M AKA 0182516228008 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $169.44

R0104584 PAYAN ROSA MARIA AND 0182516228025 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $167.92

R0104585 PERALES RAFAEL 0182516228026 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $169.76

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.77

R0104599 HOLGUIN ERASMO 0182517101029 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $214.22

R0104614 FIGG EMILY 0182517102016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.77

R0104690 HAHN DAREN J 0182517104031 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $229.79

R0104696 MONTOYA AMELIA M 0182517105007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $221.64

R0104745 MANCHA ANA L 0182517109004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $175.92

R0104746 ARMIJO ELAINE MARIE 0182517109005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $229.79

R0104757 MARTINEZ DAVID R 0182517109016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $168.54

R0104770 CHARRON BRIAN M AND 0182517111009 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $191.07

R0104776 DYSON DONNALEE 0182517111015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $170.66

R0104779 RAINES MARY LOU 0182517112004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.69

R0104797 SOLANO MOSES A 0182517113019 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $160.19

R0105016 MACKAY PETER AND 0182517210002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $215.41

R0105032 ALARCON ARTHUR R AND 0182517210020 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $380.83

R0105065 RIVERA LUKE W 0182517212018 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $175.92

R0105182 STEVENS HOLLY J 0182518105008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $191.07

R0105184 O CONNOR KEVIN C AND 0182518105010 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $214.22

R0105213 ANDERSON DREW D 0182518107008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.77

R0105218 DEHAMER KRISTAL R 0182518107014 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $170.18

R0105222 ULIBARRI ARTHUR P AND
ULIBARRI KATHY

0182518107018 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $167.52

R0105292 LOSH RONALD G AND 0182518112011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.77

R0105297 WEBSTER KELLY 0182518112017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.72

R0105356 VILLA PHILLIP M 0182518116003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $160.35

R0105363 NELSON RAYMOND I 0182518116012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $169.75

R0105386 EGZIBHER HAGOS G AND 0182518117014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $239.13

R0105424 4569 W 52ND AVE FAMILY
TRUST

0182518200026 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $170.27
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0113790 ZARATE RICHARDO JR AND 0182516217036 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.77

R0127737 CHONG CHOR YING AND 0182508403011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $221.79

R0127764 TINOCO MARIO AND 0182508403020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $160.35

R0127781 JONES CLARENCE M JR 0182508404013 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $152.77

R0127819 RIVERA JUAN J 0182508404019 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $170.28

R0136842 RUIZ JUAN 0182518253006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $160.35

R0138988 LANCASTER BRENDA M AND 0182517104043 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $160.35

R0145204 POLICKY TRENT AND 0182518110010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $169.70

R0155970 FERNANDEZ AARON D 0182516207027 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $160.35

R0168672 REAT JAMES AND 0182518101006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $169.77

Grand Total $9,892.91
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0013520 BUZZARD OKCHA 0157132422031 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $176.40

R0056799 WALLS JOHN G/ WALLS JOHN
EDWARD AND

0171926305020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $348.89

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $235.00

R0068235 SIMONS CORNELIA R 0171933219034 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $985.73

R0068530 CHEN KEN K AND 0171933308015 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $154.84

R0069448 CONNOLLY BETHANY DAWN 0171934113020 Jun 9, 2015 2014 Tax $430.64

R0069686 MARINIER LISA 0171934208006 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $186.04

R0105292 LOSH RONALD G AND 0182518112011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $153.09

R0112095 MCGUIRE GERALD W AND 0172129308023 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $250.03

R0117530 MURTHA KATHLEEN M 0157111301017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $787.71

Grand Total $3,708.37
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Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0001102 JEWETT BRANDON M AND 0156707103001 Jun 19, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0001816 BAGLEY J A 0156905202001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $12.82

R0002291 MC ELHINNEY BYRON C AND 0156905329007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $7.35

R0002552 BANK OF NEW YORK
MELLON TRUST

0156906111014 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $66.30

R0003171 RANGEL RAMIRO R 0156906415018 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $55.96

R0003263 THOMAS JENNIFER 0156906419017 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $25.37

R0003743 MONCAYO MARY M 0156907124004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $92.21

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $56.54

R0003940 CARTER BRUCE R AND 0156907210010 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $7.35

R0004009 BURKE CONNIE 0156907216005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.79

R0004219 MICHALENKO CHRISTINE 0156907300049 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $19.85

R0004231 BACA RAYMOND AND 0156907301002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $12.79

R0004488 VIGIL JOSEPH A AND VIGIL
JOANN

0156907316022 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.69

R0004602 GUZMAN GUADALUPE AND 0156907400058 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $19.99

R0006451 GREENLEE CHANNING 0156908317011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $163.56

R0008180 MALARKEY CHARLES E AND 0157103306003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $231.75

R0008210 BRADLEY MICHAEL R LIVING
TRUST

0157103308006 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $231.75

R0008300 BALDWIN CYNTHIA L AND 0157109002006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $5.28

R0008301 HOKR LEROY AND KAREN E 0157109002007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $7.57

R0008304 KRISTOFF DAVID G AND 0157109002010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $0.44

R0008306 HUTSON BRADLEY K AND 0157109002012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $35.57

R0008308 ADAMS LARRY G AND 0157109003002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $7.38

R0008309 NIELSEN ADAM AND 0157109003003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $18.08

R0008313 FARRINGTON THERESA C 0157109004003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $4.54

R0008316 CUSCADEN JAMES A AND
SHARRON L

0157109004006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $7.38

R0008317 MBISE DOMINO M AND 0157109004007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $17.25

R0008318 FRYE TAMELA L AND 0157109004008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $4.35

R0008323 TRUJILLO FRANK AND
TRUJILLO LISA M

0157109004013 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $120.42

R0008324 RADCLIFFE GENE/TRUDY
REVOCABLE

0157109004014 Jun 17, 2015 2014 Tax $19.35

R0008327 BORN BRUCE W AND 0157109004017 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $51.89

R0008328 NOLAN DAVID E AND 0157109004018 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $61.86

R0008329 DUSENBERRY GEORGIA L
AND

0157109004019 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $22.62

R0008344 GILPATRICK DONALD J AND 0157110002004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $231.75

R0008382 STRAFACE FRANK AND
STRAFACE JULIE

0157110007008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $231.75

R0008819 GUTIERREZ DAVID R AND 0157112407007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $44.79

R0012641 REYNOLDS MARC E 0157132315052 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $7.80

R0013141 YOUR KEY TO OWNERSHIP
LLC

0157132405011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $2.60

R0013520 BUZZARD OKCHA 0157132422031 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $17.64
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R0013692 WAITE INVESTMENTS LLC 0157134002005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $6.02

R0013703 CHAPPELL KATHRYN R 0157135000013 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $10.81

R0026302 FIDECARO SERENITY 0171901103026 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $22.39

R0026950 ELLIOTT FRANK ROSCOE
AND

0171901206023 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $32.65

R0027684 RALEY GARY A AND 0171901413011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $33.25

R0028210 GARCIA EVELYN GALLEGOS 0171902113013 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $10.84

R0028332 PRESTON BRYANT 0171902118030 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.83

R0028635 SLUMSKI FRANCIS P 0171902212022 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $20.13

R0028898 BARNARD JEFFREY T AND 0171902224007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $40.21

R0029329 ANTHONY LEE 0171902319001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $25.33

Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $62.95

R0029381 BRAUN MARK 0171902321002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.83

R0029671 SNYDER JERRY AND SNYDER
PAMELA

0171902405010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $24.52

Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.86

R0030206 BUSTAMANTE SUZANNA R 0171903102009 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $26.43

R0030572 COLES DEBRA LEE 0171903121003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $22.60

R0033102 CHILDS JOHN DAVID 0171907113002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $195.27

R0035657 SAMPSON LILLIE AND 0171909312008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.80

R0035669 NORMANDIN LORNE D AND 0171909312020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.83

R0037521 MESA GAVINO 0171910414019 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.83

R0037550 ZUNIGA ALFONSO 0171910415019 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $17.00

R0038191 CHAVEZ ARMIDA CORRAL 0171911218016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.83

R0038284 CHANDLER LINDA L 0171911220025 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $10.83

R0038604 TENZE RICHARD AND 0171911309030 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $39.54

R0038634 CALDWELL CHRIS R 0171911311007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $95.75

R0038974 GEORGIEVA PETYA G AND 0171911407001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $39.54

R0038975 HERNANDEZ JOSE DAVID 0171911407002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.83

R0040162 MARTINEZ JOSE 0171913320013 Jun 25, 2015 2014 Tax $43.17

R0040863 LOPEZ ISRAEL 0171914301022 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $14.30

R0041202 ARIAS YRINEO G AND 0171914402031 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $4.93

R0046532 OROSZ ROBERT D 0171918210025 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $132.40

R0047189 CHRISTIANA TRUST 0171918414005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $82.45

R0047558 JAHN ROBERT M AND JAHN
ELAINE A

0171919110016 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $13.06

R0048391 STOUT LORETTA E 0171919410001 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $0.41

R0049897 BROWN DAVID P AND
ROBERTA L

0171920317031 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $2.54

R0051639 MC INTYRE ARTHUR W AND 0171923107021 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $14.30

R0052076 BURNS MATTHEW R 0171923124034 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $9.70

R0052367 PUTMAN BRIAN VINCENT 0171923210016 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $29.15

R0052935 SUNBELT PORTFOLIOS LLC 0171923323003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $21.05

R0052992 LITTON MORTGAGE
SERVICING CENTER INC

0171923325016 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $10.05

R0053355 LEIFHEIT WILLIAM B AND 0171923421001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $9.15
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R0053786 VAN SCIVER JR WILLIAM J 0171924208021 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $20.95

R0053975 DEESE JACK 0171924220008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $25.70

R0054299 ROGERS MELISSA A AND 0171924313025 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $14.30

R0054837 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925101022 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $0.94

R0054838 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925101023 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $0.88

R0054842 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925101027 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $1.17

R0054863 YOUR ROAD HOME LLC 0171925103021 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $1.89

R0054873 HART RONALD J 0171925104009 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $2.44

R0054912 HILL JAMES AND 0171925105022 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $2.71

R0054917 YOUR KEY TO OWNERSHIP
LLC

0171925106001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $3.64

R0054935 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925108002 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $1.97

R0054941 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925108008 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0054950 HILL MATTHEW L 0171925108017 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $3.33

R0054955 YOUR HOME ROAD LLC 0171925108022 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $3.07

R0054971 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925110014 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $2.44

R0054981 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925110024 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $2.31

R0055035 YOUR KEY TO OWNERSHIP
LLC

0171925113004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $3.22

R0055037 HILL MATTHEW L 0171925113006 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $2.73

R0055054 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925114003 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $2.88

R0055069 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925114018 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $2.66

R0055770 NAVARETTE MANUEL
L/SANDRA J AND

0171926111026 Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $2.94

R0056229 HUH TAE NAM AND 0171926206001 Jun 19, 2015 2014 Tax $7.44

R0056648 PALASZ MARK 0171926224007 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $8.38

R0056790 BROOMFIELD LENDING LLC 0171926305011 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0056799 WALLS JOHN G/ WALLS JOHN
EDWARD AND

0171926305020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $34.89

R0056816 YOUR ROAD HOME LLC 0171926305037 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $3.34

R0056879 HILL JAMES J AND 0171926310005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $2.31

R0057225 LAWRENCE 15 LLC 0171926325001 Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $9.97

R0058983 GONZALES CLEMENT 0171927407010 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $1.96

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $23.50

R0059356 SANFORD STEPHEN L ET AL 0171928104004 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $36.65

R0059634 AGAZIO LORI J FKA GLASSER
LORI J

0171928305007 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $6.14

R0060064 MC GURK KENNY J AND 0171928318007 Jun 9, 2015 2014 Tax $2.77

R0062672 SHAYNE ANNETTE J 0171930203015 Jun 25, 2015 2014 Tax $5.81

R0063020 EARL JOANNA M 0171930305011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $82.45

R0065016 RYAN DEBRA AND 0171931402007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $32.50

R0066822 SHULTZ ROBERT KENT 0171932405015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $43.81

R0067132 LYNCH SR STEPHEN RAY
AND

0171932417001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $20.48

R0067436 DAVIS KENT E AND 0171933115009 Jun 27, 2015 2014 Tax $2.32

R0067542 COOK JASON DOUGLAS 0171933119002 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $1.54
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R0067881 AGAZIO LORI J FKA GLASSER
LORI J

0171933210003 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $3.88

R0068235 SIMONS CORNELIA R 0171933219034 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $98.57

R0068530 CHEN KEN K AND 0171933308015 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $15.48

R0069063 TITSWORTH PHYLLIS M AND
LOVATO RICHARD R

0171933415018 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $6.15

R0069427 VILLALPANDO SANTOS H
AND

0171934112026 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $4.23

R0069448 CONNOLLY BETHANY DAWN 0171934113020 Jun 9, 2015 2014 Tax $43.06

R0069545 PLOOSTER LOWELL G AND
BECKY A S

0171934119005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $9.12

R0069581 BROOMFIELD LENDING LLC 0171934202023 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $2.77

R0069686 MARINIER LISA 0171934208006 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $18.60

R0069901 FLAGSTAR BANK 0171934221003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $1.62

R0070002 YOUR KEY TO OWNERSHIP
LLC

0171934226001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $3.14

R0070228 KELLEY CHRISTOPHER
ANDREW AND

0171934308023 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $3.14

R0072372 SILVA LOUIS I 0172106220003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.17

R0073025 ANNIBAL FLORENCE E 0172106316004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $46.00

R0073671 WORKMAN HARRY T AND 0172107107002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $30.50

R0073796 BUCK-GRAVES ANDREA AND 0172107114021 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $29.53

R0074992 RIVERDALE NURSERY LLC 0172108000054 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $7.21

R0075061 MITCHELL MICHAEL AND
MITCHELL VICKIE L

0172109401036 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.48

R0075082 MARRS STEVEN E 0172109403002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $42.25

R0075355 EVANS JOHN E/PAULA A UND
50% INT JT A

0172116005003 Jun 18, 2015 2014 Tax $0.20

R0077087 FLORES OLIVAS MARIANO 0172128102008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $5.85

R0077478 SALLINGER TODD UND 50%
INT AND

0172129304013 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $4.20

R0077510 CARLSON CATHEE L 0172129306023 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $1.92

R0077711 GONZALEZ JOSE RICARDO
ALONSO AND

0172131102002 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $3.10

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Jun 3, 2015 2014 Tax $0.80

R0079103 LLAMAS R ANTONIO 0172132226069 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $5.78

R0079829 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS 0172132418012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $5.58

R0084931 CLINE-NORTON
JAKE/SANDRA S AND

0182131113005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $90.15

R0084935 IMAMIA EDUCATION
SOCIETY OF COLORADO

0182131113012 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $104.86

R0085394 LEVEL 5 VENTURES LLC 0182131217004 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $31.28

R0085397 CONRAD MITCHELL AND 0182131218001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $93.55

R0085512 CIMARRON HOLDINGS LLC 0182131319035 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $33.98

R0085590 BRAVE KRISTY A AND 0182131407006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $6.87

R0085622 LUEVANO CONSUELO AND 0182131410011 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $18.07

R0085745 GARCIA BENJAMIN JR 0182132000014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $25.12

R0086575 OLD LANDMARK BAPTIST
CHURCH

0182134300001 Jun 22, 2015 2014 Tax $57.89
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R0086840 CASILLAS MARIA 0182134316010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $3.43

R0086987 POCHE CALVIN JAMES 0182134323014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $9.41

R0087184 PRATHER WILLIAM E 0182134403019 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.74

R0087344 WEIGAND BILLY R AND 0182134416030 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $3.64

R0087393 HALL BILL 0182134418006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $12.30

R0087686 JONES PHILLIP D 0182135309001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $11.26

R0088118 BARRINGER BEN 0182305117001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $5.61

R0088228 TORRES LUIS AND 0182305200011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $5.60

R0088295 MEDINA ANGELICA C AND 0182305203022 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $41.40

R0088300 FBT PROPERTIES LLC 0182305203027 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $58.89

R0089075 HERMAN BRYAN J AND 0182305325014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $21.64

R0089127 CALZADA BRENDA C 0182305400003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $31.40

R0089298 MAGNOLIA COFFEE LLC 0182305410005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $5.89

R0089709 MILES DEBRA L 0182306109006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $7.72

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE ET
AL

0182306206004 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $1.13

R0090041 MINNE LOWELL T AND 0182306209002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $47.17

R0090051 GOMEZ ANTONIO AND 0182306209012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $5.74

R0090301 DELUNAMARTINEZ JOSE 0182306303044 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $10.59

R0090788 TROST VINCENT E 0182307102003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.61

R0090894 ACEVEDO BLANCA 0182307109012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $5.63

R0091240 CAMPUZANO FILBERTO AND 0182308111021 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $11.08

R0091276 MERCADO JUAN AND 0182308113005 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $21.67

R0091286 STILLINGS RITA R 0182308114001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $31.90

R0091408 PREMER EVAN 0182308119013 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.65

R0091635 KENT HOLLY RENEE 0182308211006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $5.58

R0091962 MORENO GABRIEL AND 0182308402005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $5.70

R0092308 DE LUNA HILDA
VALENZUELA

0182317103005 Jun 17, 2015 2014 Tax $181.90

R0092557 VALENZUELA
ANTONIO/FELICITAS

0182317208002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $10.83

R0093149 HARPER DERRICK ANTHONY
AND

0182325304005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $29.60

R0093200 PETER RODNEY D 0182325306004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $8.74

Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $176.86

R0093283 LEE EDWIN F AND 0182325311009 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $4.46

R0093315 JOHNSON THOMAS F AND 0182325312006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $13.60

R0093735 GONZALEZ OLGA RIOS DE
AND

0182325417012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0093838 JONES KENNETH N 0182325424014 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $9.44

R0094001 WHILD COMPANIES LLC THE 0182334110042 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $24.65

R0094098 ORTEGA ROGER R AND 0182334115005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $18.63

R0094190 2209 GENEVA ST LLC 0182334119012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $7.87

R0094297 SHEPHERD GARY M 0182334124014 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $43.45

R0094360 PARHAM JAMES H JR 0182334127015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $12.48

R0094379 STERLING GARY 0182334128012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $25.98
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R0094409 DOOLITTLE JIM 0182334129024 Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $29.77

R0094538 GALANTE KEITH 0182334301013 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $11.19

R0094598 TREICHEL ALEX AND 0182334305002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $64.74

R0094693 AKRON PROPERTY LLC 0182334309003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $18.48

Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0094894 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334318024 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $15.97

Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $4.99

R0094938 GONZALES JOSE DEL C 0182334320022 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $13.11

R0094951 GOLABEK SLAWOMIR 0182334321025 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $23.37

R0095000 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334324007 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $11.99

R0095042 GONZALEZ JOSE DEL C 0182334327015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $9.12

R0095190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334403024 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $3.53

R0095265 PETTERSON GLENN A 0182334407015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $154.38

R0095421 HEIN JAMES S 0182334415001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $6.57

R0095461 SIMMONS RENTAL COMPANY
5280 LLC

0182334416021 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $13.14

R0095544 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334419026 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $34.27

R0095725 CUDDY LLC 0182335108008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $12.81

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $3.50

R0095877 BROWN MICHAEL J AND 0182335114012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $42.82

R0096235 DOW ALEX 0182335210018 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $12.16

R0096732 FEFES DEMETRI 0182335303019 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $5.08

R0096774 TSE SHAN L 0182335305017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $11.84

R0096779 CHALKA JULIA 0182335305022 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $12.63

R0096901 LTH HOLDINGS LLC 0182335311008 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $10.00

R0096954 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335313013 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.97

R0096981 RIOS SAUL AND RIOS MARCO
AND PEREZ

0182335314016 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $15.15

R0097076 HENDERSON SHERRY D 0182335318015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $27.83

R0097098 DRC HOLDINGS LLC 0182335320001 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $12.63

R0097244 H H PEORIA LLC 0182335401018 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.09

R0097268 OWENS ELI AND 0182335403001 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $35.13

R0097281 SANDERS VANCE J 0182335403017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $23.23

R0097306 DRP LLC 0182335404023 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $19.57

R0097489 LOPEZ ISAIAS 0182335413017 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $3.96

R0097508 LTH HOLDINGS LLC 0182335414013 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $19.03

R0097516 FLORES MARTIN MENDOZA 0182335414021 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $62.33

R0097544 PARIS STREET LLC 0182335416001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $50.25

R0097643 FINKELSTEYN TATIANA 0182335422002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $12.79

R0097671 HIRES DWIGHT M AND 0182335423006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $41.30

R0097694 MORRIS WILLIAM AND 0182335424005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $6.51

R0097725 BEAL THEODORE R JR AND 0182335426016 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $6.67

R0098922 G AND A CAPITAL LLC 0182504117003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $0.87

R0099095 CORDOVA THOMAS AND 0182504205008 Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $6.02

R0099180 SCHOFIELD MERVIN E AND 0182504207003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $3.37

R0100002 JIMENEZ MARIA 0182505206002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $32.50
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R0102531 VO LY AND VO HONG THU 0182507207007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $7.50

R0103266 VILLEGAS MANUEL 0182508400027 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $19.10

R0103339 MORENO MOISES AND 0182509302003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0103351 DIETZ ERIC 0182509303006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $18.60

R0103362 CARRASCO MARIA P 0182509305001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.98

R0103371 CARRASCO MARIA PIEDAD 0182509305010 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0103381 DAVIS ZACKARY 0182509306012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0103710 DENVER MART LLC 0182511300082 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $39.59

R0104277 DOMINGUEZ ROGELIO AND 0182516206015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0104289 PADILLA CARLA J 0182516206027 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0104294 BUTLER DEBORAH L 0182516207002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Jun 10, 2015 2014 Tax $33.96

R0104442 MARTINEZ FLORENTINO C 0182516217019 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $22.18

R0104479 NEW HORIZON HOMES LP 0182516221007 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0104491 ESPARZA JESUS 0182516222003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $18.36

R0104521 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

0182516224007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $34.51

R0104567 RAMIREZ LUDIVINA M AKA 0182516228008 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $16.94

R0104584 PAYAN ROSA MARIA AND 0182516228025 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $16.79

R0104585 PERALES RAFAEL 0182516228026 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0104599 HOLGUIN ERASMO 0182517101029 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $21.42

R0104614 FIGG EMILY 0182517102016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0104690 HAHN DAREN J 0182517104031 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $22.98

R0104696 MONTOYA AMELIA M 0182517105007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $22.16

R0104745 MANCHA ANA L 0182517109004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $17.59

R0104746 ARMIJO ELAINE MARIE 0182517109005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $22.98

R0104757 MARTINEZ DAVID R 0182517109016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.85

R0104770 CHARRON BRIAN M AND 0182517111009 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $19.10

R0104776 DYSON DONNALEE 0182517111015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $17.06

R0104779 RAINES MARY LOU 0182517112004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0104797 SOLANO MOSES A 0182517113019 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.02

R0104839 FUKUI BRAD 0182517117015 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $29.05

R0105016 MACKAY PETER AND 0182517210002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $21.54

R0105032 ALARCON ARTHUR R AND 0182517210020 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $38.08

R0105065 RIVERA LUKE W 0182517212018 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $17.59

R0105182 STEVENS HOLLY J 0182518105008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $19.10

R0105184 O CONNOR KEVIN C AND 0182518105010 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $21.42

R0105213 ANDERSON DREW D 0182518107008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0105218 DEHAMER KRISTAL R 0182518107014 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $17.02

R0105222 ULIBARRI ARTHUR P AND
ULIBARRI KATHY

0182518107018 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.75

R0105253 PORRAS REYNALDO 0182518109007 Jun 5, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0105292 LOSH RONALD G AND 0182518112011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $15.31

R0105297 WEBSTER KELLY 0182518112017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97
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R0105356 VILLA PHILLIP M 0182518116003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.03

R0105363 NELSON RAYMOND I 0182518116012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0105386 EGZIBHER HAGOS G AND 0182518117014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $23.91

R0105424 4569 W 52ND AVE FAMILY
TRUST

0182518200026 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $17.02

R0108746 HUERTA ENRIQUE 0171935232060 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $1.82

R0110649 ANDERSON EDNA V 0182308406018 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $5.58

R0111293 ROCHA JOSE G AND 0156900010061 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $12.95

R0111301 SCHLOSSER DEON R AND 0156900009018 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0111326 NATION EDDIE W AND 0156900010009 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0111406 NEILL CASEY JOHN 0156900010045 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0111435 DERU GREGORY J 0156900011024 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0111958 MOORE TODD J AND SUSAN
M

0156900010050 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $14.23

R0112095 MCGUIRE GERALD W AND 0172129308023 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $25.00

R0113790 ZARATE RICHARDO JR AND 0182516217036 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0113805 ITS A FAMILY THING INC 0156905300036 Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $94.27

R0115414 KHATUNTSEV OLEG 0172102010020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $11.09

R0116661 PORTILLO MONCERRAIO AND 0156911209002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0116685 PATTERSON GARY 0156911210007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0116713 RODARTE CATHERINE 0156911302012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0117036 EXCHANGERIGHT NET
LEASED PORTFOLIO 2 DST

0182305327006 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $15.61

R0117530 MURTHA KATHLEEN M 0157111301017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $78.77

R0123780 LOPEZ MARY E SIERRA 0156909110076 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $31.53

R0123836 WOMBOLDT JOEY A AND 0156909108010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $45.92

R0125318 GONZALES JERRY AND 0156911219004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0125323 WATTERS RONALD A AND 0156911101014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $17.25

R0125326 HAMBLIN RYAN E AND 0156911101011 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.37

R0125340 LOBATO STEVEN C 0156911103016 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0125357 GALLAGHER ANGELA 0156911103004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.26

R0125472 MORALES CARLOS AND 0156911214001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0125484 BECERRA VICTOR M AND 0156911223016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $8.88

R0125864 LE ANGEL TIEN AND 0157313302020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $19.05

R0126213 KENNEDY LE CRAZRA 0182131216009 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $51.55

R0127737 CHONG CHOR YING AND 0182508403011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $22.18

R0127764 TINOCO MARIO AND 0182508403020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.03

R0127781 JONES CLARENCE M JR 0182508404013 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $15.28

R0127819 RIVERA JUAN J 0182508404019 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $17.03

R0128133 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0172306115002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $10.07

R0128523 QUAINTANCE MICHAEL P
AND

0172306103016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $11.81

R0132259 OAKTREE ENTERPRISES LLC 0157334401023 Jun 5, 2015 2014 Tax $18.10

R0132691 GUEVARA JUAN M AND 0157129201028 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $5.54

R0133413 AKINLEYE DINA 0171924113003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $14.30

R0134100 JARAMILLO ARMANDO 0172103303011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $5.78
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R0135695 CHRISTIAN STARLENA M 0157120322015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $14.52

R0136842 RUIZ JUAN 0182518253006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.03

R0138988 LANCASTER BRENDA M AND 0182517104043 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.03

R0139401 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0156903316005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0139604 SAVAGE REBECCA S 0156903308015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0139649 MC CLENDON RONALD J 0156903216017 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.44

R0139692 AH4R I CO LLC 0156903205005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.20

R0139710 KLUMKER RAYMOND
RICHARD JR AND

0156903215004 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0139785 TRINIDAD VIGILIO AND 0156903204002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.35

R0139792 HOOVER DONALD M AND 0156903204009 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.44

R0140054 WILLIAMS FERRER L 0156903208002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $17.25

R0140057 RUIS CATHERINE 0156903208021 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.26

R0140105 KOBOBEL EVERETT 0156903121007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.44

R0140183 VELASQUEZ JORGE AND 0156903117001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0140521 LARSSON MATS L AND 0156910113012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $13.05

R0140591 TORRES FRANK AND 0156910111005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0140623 SAMSON JOSEPH A AND 0156910108015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0140656 MAESTAS ISAAC D 0156910109004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0140677 ALARCON ALICIA ARAGON 0156910107003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0140684 MARTEL ANGELO L AND 0156910106016 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0140690 ROMERO DOMINIC J AND 0156910106010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $12.63

R0140708 MERJIL JAIME 0156910105025 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $11.75

R0140837 HAGAMAN TROY 0156910207004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0140852 SAUERS LARRY E AND 0156903307015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $10.47

Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $55.78

R0140869 WILLS PETER C E AND 0156910202004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0140937 PEREZ YULIANA 0156903309023 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0141030 OLIVEROS-ARCEO VERONICA 0156903318033 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0141384 LENNY JAMES M 0156902309007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.36

R0141506 KULP JAMES AND 0156902314023 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.44

R0141542 GALVEZ NANCY 0156902315006 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0141557 KRAL TOM 0156902315011 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.44

R0145124 2247 LARIMER LLC 0182306118007 Jun 5, 2015 2014 Tax $11.26

R0145204 POLICKY TRENT AND 0182518110010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0147449 COSTELLO ERNEST O AND 0157129313017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $32.85

R0148429 CREECH CHRISTOPHER L
AND

0156911308003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $12.95

R0148572 SEPEDA VERONICA F AND 0156902304017 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.44

R0151279 STINNETT JEFFREY ALAN
AND

0157128402002 Jun 18, 2015 2014 Tax $13.97

R0153770 LEE DAVID 0172316229013 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $54.19

R0153869 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0172112431004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $16.37

Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $21.10

R0154159 SPENHOFF ROBERT G AND 0172305104021 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $5.80

Special Assessment Report  Jun 1, 2015 - Jun 30,

2015

sbrookman @ Jul 2, 2015 10:33:37 AM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 17 of 41

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0135695
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0136842
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0138988
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0139401
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0139604
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0139649
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0139692
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0139710
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0139785
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0139792
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140054
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140057
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140105
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140183
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140521
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140591
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140623
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140656
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140677
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140684
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140690
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140708
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140837
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140852
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140869
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140937
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141384
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141506
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141542
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141557
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0145124
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0145204
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0147449
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0148429
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0148572
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0151279
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0153770
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0153869
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0154159


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0154173 ASHEIM BRANDI L AND 0172305104035 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $11.24

R0155204 MONAGHAN GISELLE P 0172316116005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $43.58

R0155970 FERNANDEZ AARON D 0182516207027 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.03

R0156375 ABEYTA ROBERT S AND 0157302111015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $14.70

R0159028 CORRAL BLANCA L 0156910116010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.44

R0159151 WILLINGHAM CALVIN B AND 0156910117011 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.44

R0159704 MC CAY BRIAN D 0172317318088 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $7.96

R0161179 SANTILLAN CELESTINO 0172111102076 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $26.21

R0161387 LECRONE MELANIE K/
LECRONE RONALD R AND

0172111104023 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $13.28

R0164364 PINETREE FINANCIAL
PARTNERS FF LTD

0171924121048 Jun 26, 2015 2014 Tax $15.90

R0164371 PINETREE FINANCIAL
PARTNERS FF LTD

0171924121055 Jun 26, 2015 2014 Tax $15.90

R0164734 CAIN KAREN L 0156903302076 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.13

R0167340 PROFFITT DUSTIN L 0156903134014 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $10.94

R0168672 REAT JAMES AND 0182518101006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0172432 BAUTISTA JOVANI M 0182334321032 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $30.82

R0174224 HORNER MICHAEL J AND 0156529400004 Jun 10, 2015 2014 Tax $2.64

R0174685 COL-136 LLC 0157324418015 Jun 15, 2015 2013 Tax $122.17

Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $89.95

Jun 15, 2015 2012 Tax $26.55

Jun 15, 2015 2011 Tax $638.39

R0179009 NGC DEVELOPMENT LLC 0182505116002 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $71.06

R0179054 PV LLC Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $12.00

R0179058 PV LLC Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $12.00

R0179060 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $1.87

R0179061 PV WATER HOLDINGS LLC Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $1.50

Jun 16, 2015 2012 Tax $1.50

Jun 16, 2015 2013 Tax $1.50

R0179062 PV WATER HOLDINGS LLC Jun 16, 2015 2012 Tax $4.13

Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $4.13

Jun 16, 2015 2013 Tax $4.13

R0179066 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $3.01

R0179068 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $2.28

R0179833 PINETREE FINANCIAL
PARTNERS FF LTD

0171924121064 Jun 26, 2015 2014 Tax $15.90

Voided Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0059356 SANFORD STEPHEN L ET AL 0171928104004 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax ($36.65)

R0073025 ANNIBAL FLORENCE E 0172106316004 Apr 28, 2015 2014 Tax ($46.00)

R0088118 BARRINGER BEN 0182305117001 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax ($5.61)

Grand Total $9,945.43
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000217 FIVE PARTNERS LLC 0155500000055 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

R0000236 FIVE PARTNERS LLC 0155500000074 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

R0000350 JOHNSON WYATT LON 0155700000109 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000490 NILISBER BISON RANCH LLC 0156100000049 Jun 26, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0080903 ROTH WAYNE H ET AL 0173500000029 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $45.00

R0081491 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000007 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $45.00

R0081500 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000023 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

R0081502 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000026 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0114876 SHULTZ GORDON L 0181100000156 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

R0129295 RANGE MANAGEMENT INC 0173335300003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0137575 STAPLES JILL E 0155705400002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

R0137576 JOHNSON JAMES RICHARD 0155705400001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

Grand Total $360.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0001816 BAGLEY J A 0156905202001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $128.18

R0002291 MC ELHINNEY BYRON C AND 0156905329007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $73.50

R0002552 BANK OF NEW YORK
MELLON TRUST

0156906111014 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $662.96

R0003171 RANGEL RAMIRO R 0156906415018 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $559.62

R0003743 MONCAYO MARY M 0156907124004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $922.13

R0003940 CARTER BRUCE R AND 0156907210010 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $73.50

R0004009 BURKE CONNIE 0156907216005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $107.91

R0004219 MICHALENKO CHRISTINE 0156907300049 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $198.50

R0004231 BACA RAYMOND AND 0156907301002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $127.87

R0004602 GUZMAN GUADALUPE AND 0156907400058 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $199.97

R0006451 GREENLEE CHANNING 0156908317011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $1,635.58

R0140852 SAUERS LARRY E AND 0156903307015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $104.75

Grand Total $4,794.47
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0033102 CHILDS JOHN DAVID 0171907113002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $1,952.75

R0046532 OROSZ ROBERT D 0171918210025 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $1,324.00

R0047189 CHRISTIANA TRUST 0171918414005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $824.50

R0047558 JAHN ROBERT M AND JAHN
ELAINE A

0171919110016 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $130.62

R0063020 EARL JOANNA M 0171930305011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $824.50

R0065016 RYAN DEBRA AND 0171931402007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $325.00

R0100002 JIMENEZ MARIA 0182505206002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $325.00

Grand Total $5,706.37
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0111293 ROCHA JOSE G AND 0156900010061 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $129.56

R0111301 SCHLOSSER DEON R AND 0156900009018 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0111326 NATION EDDIE W AND 0156900010009 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0111406 NEILL CASEY JOHN 0156900010045 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0111435 DERU GREGORY J 0156900011024 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0111958 MOORE TODD J AND SUSAN
M

0156900010050 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $142.29

R0116661 PORTILLO MONCERRAIO AND 0156911209002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0116685 PATTERSON GARY 0156911210007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0116713 RODARTE CATHERINE 0156911302012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0125318 GONZALES JERRY AND 0156911219004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0125323 WATTERS RONALD A AND 0156911101014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $172.52

R0125326 HAMBLIN RYAN E AND 0156911101011 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $133.69

R0125340 LOBATO STEVEN C 0156911103016 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0125357 GALLAGHER ANGELA 0156911103004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $132.62

R0125472 MORALES CARLOS AND 0156911214001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0139401 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0156903316005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0139604 SAVAGE REBECCA S 0156903308015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0139649 MC CLENDON RONALD J 0156903216017 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $134.44

R0139692 AH4R I CO LLC 0156903205005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $132.03

R0139710 KLUMKER RAYMOND
RICHARD JR AND

0156903215004 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0139785 TRINIDAD VIGILIO AND 0156903204002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $133.54

R0139792 HOOVER DONALD M AND 0156903204009 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $134.44

R0140054 WILLIAMS FERRER L 0156903208002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $172.52

R0140057 RUIS CATHERINE 0156903208021 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $132.62

R0140105 KOBOBEL EVERETT 0156903121007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $134.44

R0140183 VELASQUEZ JORGE AND 0156903117001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0140521 LARSSON MATS L AND 0156910113012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $130.54

R0140591 TORRES FRANK AND 0156910111005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0140623 SAMSON JOSEPH A AND 0156910108015 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0140656 MAESTAS ISAAC D 0156910109004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0140677 ALARCON ALICIA ARAGON 0156910107003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0140684 MARTEL ANGELO L AND 0156910106016 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0140690 ROMERO DOMINIC J AND 0156910106010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $126.36

R0140708 MERJIL JAIME 0156910105025 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $117.52

R0140837 HAGAMAN TROY 0156910207004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0140869 WILLS PETER C E AND 0156910202004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0140937 PEREZ YULIANA 0156903309023 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0141030 OLIVEROS-ARCEO VERONICA 0156903318033 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0141384 LENNY JAMES M 0156902309007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $133.62

R0141506 KULP JAMES AND 0156902314023 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $134.44

R0141542 GALVEZ NANCY 0156902315006 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0141557 KRAL TOM 0156902315011 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $134.44
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0148429 CREECH CHRISTOPHER L
AND

0156911308003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $129.56

R0148572 SEPEDA VERONICA F AND 0156902304017 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $134.44

R0159028 CORRAL BLANCA L 0156910116010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $134.44

R0159151 WILLINGHAM CALVIN B AND 0156910117011 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $134.44

R0164734 CAIN KAREN L 0156903302076 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $131.37

R0167340 PROFFITT DUSTIN L 0156903134014 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $109.40

Grand Total $6,419.72
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0031269 AZAMIAN BAHAR AND 0171904205003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031271 SHARLA JULIE 0171904205005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $20.02

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $308.03

R0031273 DAVIS DONALD B AND 0171904205007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031274 PAWLIK CASIMIR T AND 0171904205008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031276 SASSER CALISTA 0171904205010 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031284 PERA REAL ESTATE
MANAGEMENT LLC

0171904205018 Jun 10, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 10, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031288 GARRISON KIRBY AND 0171904205022 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031290 HODGES DIANA AND 0171904205024 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031292 STELLISH LESLIE L 0171904205026 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031293 STRESSLER JANE E KOLB 0171904205027 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031295 SUNLEC INTERNATIONAL
PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE

0171904205029 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 12, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031296 ZIVI WARREN G AND 0171904205030 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031302 PESTER BRADLEY K AND 0171904205036 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031303 PESTER MARVIN L AND 0171904205037 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031306 SMITH MELISSA L AND 0171904205040 Jun 3, 2015 2014 Int $0.10

Jun 3, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 9, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031315 BROWN JANET E 0171904206009 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 12, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031319 AGER ADAM AND 0171904206013 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031332 MCFARLAND ERIC C 0171904207009 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031333 LONG RUSSEL H 0171904207010 Jun 15, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $154.02

R0031334 WOOD JAMES M 0171904207011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031335 HARRINGTON MARK AND 0171904207012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0031341 HEINE TIMOTHY J AND
CATHERINE D

0171904207018 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031349 EASTER DIANA S AND 0171904207026 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031350 HARRANG DAVID G AND 0171904207027 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031352 HOY LARRY ALAN AND 0171904207029 Jun 8, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031354 SELIGA SANDRA AND 0171904207031 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031367 SARGENT TONYA J 0171904208012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031372 ARNOLD JAMIE 0171904208017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Grand Total $4,612.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I188 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0032018 HALEY SUSAN 0171905105004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

R0032022 KEIGHER DANIEL AND 0171905105008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

R0032023 WINCHESTER TERRY L 0171905105009 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032024 FAILLACI RONALD S AND 0171905105010 Jun 5, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 5, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032026 DILUCCHIO PAUL JOSEPH
AND

0171905105012 Jun 18, 2015 2014 Int $0.85

Jun 18, 2015 2014 AInt $33.96

R0032028 PERCZAK ERIN 0171905105014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032029 RADY LISA KAY 0171905105015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

R0032031 BRYAN TIMOTHY L AND 0171905105017 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032035 JEWERT RICK J AND 0171905105021 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

R0032039 RIZZO THOMAS J AND 0171905105025 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032050 MOTT ERIC P AND BETH ANN 0171905106010 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

R0032051 LEWIS WILLIAM H AND 0171905106011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032052 SHIN CHRIS HARKBUM AND 0171905106012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

R0032054 BAGWELL EDWARD F JR AND 0171905106014 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032056 AST MARK R AND 0171905106016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032059 MACRES TIM AND 0171905106019 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032060 FEYKA BARBARA 0171905106020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032061 SNELLING MATTHEW T AND 0171905106021 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $33.96

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032064 WOOD JEFF A AND
STEPHANIE S

0171905106024 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032065 GOLDY AMY K AND 0171905106025 Jun 12, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032067 COLLARD MICHAEL LEE AND 0171905106027 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

R0032068 BEEDLE TIMOTHY R AND 0171905106032 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032074 WERKMEISTER GEORGE AND 0171905106038 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

R0032075 SLAYBAUGH RANDY G AND
LORANE J

0171905106039 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032077 OZZELLO ROBERT KELLY 0171905106041 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032083 TINKLER KEVIN AND 0171905106048 Jun 11, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032084 KIMMETT LAWRENCE E AND 0171905106049 Jun 1, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Grand Total $7,285.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0077087 FLORES OLIVAS MARIANO 0172128102008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $58.54

R0079103 LLAMAS R ANTONIO 0172132226069 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $57.84

R0079829 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS 0172132418012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $55.83

R0088118 BARRINGER BEN 0182305117001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $56.16

R0088228 TORRES LUIS AND 0182305200011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $55.99

R0088295 MEDINA ANGELICA C AND 0182305203022 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $414.00

R0088300 FBT PROPERTIES LLC 0182305203027 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $588.95

R0089075 HERMAN BRYAN J AND 0182305325014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $216.46

R0089127 CALZADA BRENDA C 0182305400003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $314.03

R0089298 MAGNOLIA COFFEE LLC 0182305410005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $58.88

R0090041 MINNE LOWELL T AND 0182306209002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $471.74

R0090051 GOMEZ ANTONIO AND 0182306209012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $57.39

R0090301 DELUNAMARTINEZ JOSE 0182306303044 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $105.94

R0090788 TROST VINCENT E 0182307102003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $106.09

R0090894 ACEVEDO BLANCA 0182307109012 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $56.28

R0091240 CAMPUZANO FILBERTO AND 0182308111021 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $110.77

R0091276 MERCADO JUAN AND 0182308113005 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $216.69

R0091286 STILLINGS RITA R 0182308114001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $319.03

R0091408 PREMER EVAN 0182308119013 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $106.48

R0091635 KENT HOLLY RENEE 0182308211006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $55.82

R0091962 MORENO GABRIEL AND 0182308402005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $57.03

R0092308 DE LUNA HILDA
VALENZUELA

0182317103005 Jun 17, 2015 2014 Tax $1,819.03

R0092557 VALENZUELA
ANTONIO/FELICITAS

0182317208002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $108.34

R0110649 ANDERSON EDNA V 0182308406018 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $55.83

R0115414 KHATUNTSEV OLEG 0172102010020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $110.96

R0117036 EXCHANGERIGHT NET
LEASED PORTFOLIO 2 DST

0182305327006 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $156.16

R0128133 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0172306115002 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $100.67

R0134100 JARAMILLO ARMANDO 0172103303011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $57.84

R0145124 2247 LARIMER LLC 0182306118007 Jun 5, 2015 2014 Tax $112.56

R0153770 LEE DAVID 0172316229013 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $541.91

R0153869 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0172112431004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $211.01

R0154159 SPENHOFF ROBERT G AND 0172305104021 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $58.02

R0155204 MONAGHAN GISELLE P 0172316116005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $435.84

R0161179 SANTILLAN CELESTINO 0172111102076 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $262.14

Voided Collections for assessment I189 - CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088118 BARRINGER BEN 0182305117001 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax ($56.16)

Grand Total $7,514.09
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0085745 GARCIA BENJAMIN JR 0182132000014 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $250.12

R0094938 GONZALES JOSE DEL C 0182334320022 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $131.10

R0097725 BEAL THEODORE R JR AND 0182335426016 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $66.70

Grand Total $447.92
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I191 - CITY OF ARVADA ABATEMENT

R0102531 VO LY AND VO HONG THU 0182507207007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $75.00

Grand Total $75.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0075061 MITCHELL MICHAEL AND
MITCHELL VICKIE L

0172109401036 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $164.78

R0075082 MARRS STEVEN E 0172109403002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $422.53

R0089709 MILES DEBRA L 0182306109006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $77.19

R0128523 QUAINTANCE MICHAEL P
AND

0172306103016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $118.10

R0153869 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0172112431004 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $163.75

R0154173 ASHEIM BRANDI L AND 0172305104035 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $112.42

R0159704 MC CAY BRIAN D 0172317318088 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $79.60

R0161387 LECRONE MELANIE K/
LECRONE RONALD R AND

0172111104023 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $132.78

Grand Total $1,271.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I195 CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0028635 SLUMSKI FRANCIS P 0171902212022 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $201.33

R0028898 BARNARD JEFFREY T AND 0171902224007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $402.14

R0029329 ANTHONY LEE 0171902319001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $253.28

R0029671 SNYDER JERRY AND SNYDER
PAMELA

0171902405010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $245.22

R0030206 BUSTAMANTE SUZANNA R 0171903102009 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $264.29

R0030572 COLES DEBRA LEE 0171903121003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $226.06

R0037550 ZUNIGA ALFONSO 0171910415019 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $170.03

Grand Total $1,762.35
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I196 CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0028210 GARCIA EVELYN GALLEGOS 0171902113013 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $108.35

R0028332 PRESTON BRYANT 0171902118030 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $108.35

R0029381 BRAUN MARK 0171902321002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $108.35

R0035669 NORMANDIN LORNE D AND 0171909312020 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $108.35

R0037521 MESA GAVINO 0171910414019 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $108.35

R0038191 CHAVEZ ARMIDA CORRAL 0171911218016 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $108.35

R0038284 CHANDLER LINDA L 0171911220025 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $108.35

R0038604 TENZE RICHARD AND 0171911309030 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $395.45

R0038634 CALDWELL CHRIS R 0171911311007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $957.55

R0038974 GEORGIEVA PETYA G AND 0171911407001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $395.45

R0038975 HERNANDEZ JOSE DAVID 0171911407002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $108.35

Grand Total $2,615.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179054 PV LLC Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $120.00

R0179058 PV LLC Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $120.00

R0179060 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $18.71

R0179061 PV WATER HOLDINGS LLC Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

Jun 16, 2015 2009 Tax $15.00

Jun 16, 2015 2013 Tax $15.00

Jun 16, 2015 2012 Tax $15.00

Jun 16, 2015 2012 Int $3.90

Jun 16, 2015 2011 Tax $15.00

Jun 16, 2015 2010 Int $7.50

Jun 16, 2015 2010 Tax $15.00

Jun 16, 2015 2011 Int $3.90

Jun 16, 2015 2009 Int $9.30

R0179062 PV WATER HOLDINGS LLC Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $41.25

Jun 16, 2015 2013 Tax $41.25

Jun 16, 2015 2012 Tax $41.25

Jun 16, 2015 2012 Int $10.73

Jun 16, 2015 2011 Tax $15.00

Jun 16, 2015 2011 Int $3.90

Jun 16, 2015 2010 Tax $41.25

Jun 16, 2015 2010 Int $20.63

Jun 16, 2015 2009 Int $25.58

Jun 16, 2015 2009 Tax $41.25

R0179066 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $30.06

R0179068 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $22.80

Grand Total $708.26
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I204 CITY OF NORTHGLENN NUISANCE

R0029329 ANTHONY LEE 0171902319001 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $629.47

R0029671 SNYDER JERRY AND SNYDER
PAMELA

0171902405010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $138.60

R0035657 SAMPSON LILLIE AND 0171909312008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $167.47

Grand Total $935.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I212 LAKEVIEW ESTATES WATER

R0008300 BALDWIN CYNTHIA L AND 0157109002006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $52.77

R0008301 HOKR LEROY AND KAREN E 0157109002007 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $75.74

R0008304 KRISTOFF DAVID G AND 0157109002010 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $4.40

R0008306 HUTSON BRADLEY K AND 0157109002012 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $355.75

R0008308 ADAMS LARRY G AND 0157109003002 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $73.79

R0008309 NIELSEN ADAM AND 0157109003003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $180.81

R0008313 FARRINGTON THERESA C 0157109004003 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $45.44

R0008316 CUSCADEN JAMES A AND
SHARRON L

0157109004006 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $73.79

R0008317 MBISE DOMINO M AND 0157109004007 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $172.50

R0008318 FRYE TAMELA L AND 0157109004008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $43.49

R0008324 RADCLIFFE GENE/TRUDY
REVOCABLE

0157109004014 Jun 17, 2015 2014 Tax $193.51

R0008327 BORN BRUCE W AND 0157109004017 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $518.97

R0008328 NOLAN DAVID E AND 0157109004018 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $618.66

R0008329 DUSENBERRY GEORGIA L
AND

0157109004019 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $226.25

Grand Total $2,635.87
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I213 CITY OF THORNTON WATER & SAN

R0012641 REYNOLDS MARC E 0157132315052 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $78.00

R0041202 ARIAS YRINEO G AND 0171914402031 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $49.37

R0053355 LEIFHEIT WILLIAM B AND 0171923421001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $91.50

R0069545 PLOOSTER LOWELL G AND
BECKY A S

0171934119005 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $91.23

R0072372 SILVA LOUIS I 0172106220003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $101.77

R0073796 BUCK-GRAVES ANDREA AND 0172107114021 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $295.31

R0132691 GUEVARA JUAN M AND 0157129201028 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $55.42

R0174685 COL-136 LLC 0157324418015 Jun 15, 2015 2011 Int $1,306.15

Jun 15, 2015 2011 Int $1,057.36

Jun 15, 2015 2011 Tax $6,219.75

Grand Total $9,345.86
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0001102 JEWETT BRANDON M AND 0156707103001 Jun 19, 2015 2014 Tax $45.71

R0013141 YOUR KEY TO OWNERSHIP
LLC

0157132405011 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $26.00

R0013692 WAITE INVESTMENTS LLC 0157134002005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $60.26

R0048391 STOUT LORETTA E 0171919410001 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $4.17

R0049897 BROWN DAVID P AND
ROBERTA L

0171920317031 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $25.43

R0054837 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925101022 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $9.27

R0054838 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925101023 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $8.85

R0054842 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925101027 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $11.60

R0054863 YOUR ROAD HOME LLC 0171925103021 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $18.93

R0054873 HART RONALD J 0171925104009 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $24.41

R0054912 HILL JAMES AND 0171925105022 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $27.10

R0054917 YOUR KEY TO OWNERSHIP
LLC

0171925106001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $36.45

R0054935 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925108002 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $19.73

R0054941 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925108008 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

R0054950 HILL MATTHEW L 0171925108017 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $33.37

R0054955 YOUR HOME ROAD LLC 0171925108022 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $30.69

R0054971 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925110014 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $24.41

R0054981 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925110024 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $23.13

R0055035 YOUR KEY TO OWNERSHIP
LLC

0171925113004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $32.20

R0055037 HILL MATTHEW L 0171925113006 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $27.31

R0055054 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925114003 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $28.87

R0055069 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925114018 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $26.62

R0055770 NAVARETTE MANUEL
L/SANDRA J AND

0171926111026 Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $29.40

R0056229 HUH TAE NAM AND 0171926206001 Jun 19, 2015 2014 Tax $74.35

R0056648 PALASZ MARK 0171926224007 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $83.80

R0056790 BROOMFIELD LENDING LLC 0171926305011 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0056816 YOUR ROAD HOME LLC 0171926305037 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $33.46

R0056879 HILL JAMES J AND 0171926310005 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $23.14

R0057225 LAWRENCE 15 LLC 0171926325001 Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $99.73

R0058983 GONZALES CLEMENT 0171927407010 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $19.57

R0059634 AGAZIO LORI J FKA GLASSER
LORI J

0171928305007 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $61.45

R0060064 MC GURK KENNY J AND 0171928318007 Jun 9, 2015 2014 Tax $27.69

R0062672 SHAYNE ANNETTE J 0171930203015 Jun 25, 2015 2014 Tax $58.10

R0067436 DAVIS KENT E AND 0171933115009 Jun 27, 2015 2014 Tax $23.21

R0067542 COOK JASON DOUGLAS 0171933119002 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $15.42

R0067881 AGAZIO LORI J FKA GLASSER
LORI J

0171933210003 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $38.82

R0069063 TITSWORTH PHYLLIS M AND
LOVATO RICHARD R

0171933415018 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $61.47

R0069427 VILLALPANDO SANTOS H
AND

0171934112026 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $42.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0069581 BROOMFIELD LENDING LLC 0171934202023 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $27.76

R0069901 FLAGSTAR BANK 0171934221003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $16.23

R0070002 YOUR KEY TO OWNERSHIP
LLC

0171934226001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $31.44

R0070228 KELLEY CHRISTOPHER
ANDREW AND

0171934308023 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $31.42

R0074992 RIVERDALE NURSERY LLC 0172108000054 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $72.15

R0075355 EVANS JOHN E/PAULA A UND
50% INT JT A

0172116005003 Jun 18, 2015 2014 Tax $2.05

R0077478 SALLINGER TODD UND 50%
INT AND

0172129304013 Jun 29, 2015 2014 Tax $41.96

R0077510 CARLSON CATHEE L 0172129306023 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $19.26

R0077711 GONZALEZ JOSE RICARDO
ALONSO AND

0172131102002 Jun 2, 2015 2014 Tax $31.06

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Jun 3, 2015 2014 Tax $7.95

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE ET
AL

0182306206004 Jun 4, 2015 2014 Tax $11.30

R0098922 G AND A CAPITAL LLC 0182504117003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $8.68

R0099095 CORDOVA THOMAS AND 0182504205008 Jun 8, 2015 2014 Tax $60.18

R0099180 SCHOFIELD MERVIN E AND 0182504207003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $33.70

R0103710 DENVER MART LLC 0182511300082 Jun 1, 2015 2014 Tax $395.87

R0104479 NEW HORIZON HOMES LP 0182516221007 Jun 16, 2015 2014 Tax $45.71

R0104839 FUKUI BRAD 0182517117015 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $290.51

R0105253 PORRAS REYNALDO 0182518109007 Jun 5, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0108746 HUERTA ENRIQUE 0171935232060 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $18.24

R0174224 HORNER MICHAEL J AND 0156529400004 Jun 10, 2015 2014 Tax $26.44

Grand Total $2,613.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I216 CRESTVIEW WATER & SAN SID

R0066822 SHULTZ ROBERT KENT 0171932405015 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $438.14

R0067132 LYNCH SR STEPHEN RAY
AND

0171932417001 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $204.83

R0179009 NGC DEVELOPMENT LLC 0182505116002 Jun 15, 2015 2014 Tax $710.63

Grand Total $1,353.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I217 HI-LAND ACRES WATER & SANITATION

R0008180 MALARKEY CHARLES E AND 0157103306003 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $2,317.50

R0008210 BRADLEY MICHAEL R LIVING
TRUST

0157103308006 Jun 12, 2015 2014 Tax $2,317.50

R0008344 GILPATRICK DONALD J AND 0157110002004 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $2,317.50

R0008382 STRAFACE FRANK AND
STRAFACE JULIE

0157110007008 Jun 11, 2015 2014 Tax $2,317.50

Grand Total $9,270.00
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